Datasheet
CloudEngine S5735-L-I Series Extended-Temperature
Switches Datasheet 1
CloudEngine S5735-L-I Series Extended-
Temperature Switches Datasheet
CloudEngine S5735-L-I series extended-temperature switches have an industrial-grade
operating temperature range as well as professional outdoor surge protection to withstand
harsh outdoor cabinet environments. They can be widely used in scenarios such as Safe City

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en
or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
Module Description
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4X-
IA1
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4X-IA1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-L-I Series Extended-Temperature
Switches Datasheet 20
Module Description
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4X-
IA1
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4X-IA1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+,
AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-
IA1
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-IA1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
N1-S57L-M-Lic S57XX-L Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S57L-M-SnS1Y S57XX-L Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57L-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-L Series,Per Device